LSR4
DATE
JOB NAME
TYPE
Application Features: premium grade, recessed, modular architectural
luminaire with opal white acrylic lens, clear prismatic #12 pattern acrylic lens, par-
abolic louveror wall wash reflector. For use in indoor applications where a T8, T5,
T5HO or LED luminaire with small profile providing continuous light is required.

Details
Features
Ordering Example: LSR4-4FT-1-28WT5-NT-UNV-PA
Coronet Inc. | Phone: 973-345-7660 | Fax: 973-345-8705 | www.coronetnj.com 	 LSR4
Applications
  Mounting
T-Lay-in for T-Bar
F-Flange for sheet-
rock
NT-Trimless (spack-
le flange)
TG- 9/16’’ Tegular
DISCLAIMER: CORONET INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE ANY DESIGN CHANGES FOR CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT WHICH WILL NOT AFFECT THE OVERALL APPEARANCE OR PERFOR-
MANCE.  ALL CEILINGS ARE TO BE ADEQUATELY REINFORCED BY OTHERS BEFORE INSTALLATION.  ALL FIXTURES ARE TO BE WIRED BY A CERTIFIED ELECTRICIAN ONLY.  THIS INFORMATION IS
PROPERTY OF CORONET INC., AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS MAY NOT BE USED WITHOUT ANY WRITTEN CONSENT OF CORONET INC.
LSR4
Coronet Inc. | Phone: 973-345-7660 | Fax: 973-345-8705 | www.coronetnj.com 	 LSR4
DISCLAIMER: CORONET INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE ANY DESIGN CHANGES FOR CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT WHICH WILL NOT AFFECT THE OVERALL APPEARANCE OR PERFOR-
MANCE.  ALL CEILINGS ARE TO BE ADEQUATELY REINFORCED BY OTHERS BEFORE INSTALLATION.  ALL FIXTURES ARE TO BE WIRED BY A CERTIFIED ELECTRICIAN ONLY.  THIS INFORMATION IS
PROPERTY OF CORONET INC., AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS MAY NOT BE USED WITHOUT ANY WRITTEN CONSENT OF CORONET INC.
4"
4"
BALLAST
REFLECTOR
THREADED ROD
HOUSING
4"
2 11/16"
3 7/16"
LAMP
3 7/16"
3” 8"
TOP VIEWS WITH MR16 OPTION
AVAILABLE WITH 1-LAMP OR 2-LAMP STAGGERED
2’-10"
3’-10”
2’-10"
3’-10”
3 9/16"
3 9/16"
TOP VIEWS WITH MR 16 OPTION
AVAILABLE WITH 1-LAMP OR 2-LAMP STAGGERED
CROSS SECTION
“WW” - WALL WASH
REFLECTOR
6’ NOMINAL
8’ NOMINAL
CROSS SECTION
“T”- LAY-IN FOR
T-BAR
6’’ FROM WALL
TO FIXTURE CENTER
DETAIL
“S”- LAY-IN FOR
SLOT GRID
4’ NOMINAL
(SHOWN FOR GRID INSTALLATION)